
1
2
3,7
5
6,11,13,15
10,14,18
8,9,17,19
16,21
22
12
4,23
20,24-26

UNEMPLOYMENT/JOBS
CANADA WILL LOSE
U.S./RESOURCE TAKEOVER
ECONOMIC CHANGES -- CANADA
MARKET/TRADE CHGES
DOLLAR/PRICES/TAXES
SPECIFIC INDUSTRY
POSITIVE FOR CANADA/BOTH
NOT ENOUGH INFORMATION
INDUSTRY
CULTURAL IDENTITY ANTI-USA
OTHER

78: 57C: OCCUPATION

was derived from
Q57: occupation
by collapsing response categories in the following manner:

57 _Q78

1,19,7
4,5
8,10,12
9,11,13
2,3,6,17

PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL
OWNER/MANAGEMENT
MED-LEVEL OCCUPATION
LOW-LEVEL OCCUPATION
OTHER
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