<u>Q5</u>	77	
1	1.	UNEMPLOYMENT/JOBS
2	2.	CANADA WILL LOSE
3.7	3.	U.S./RESOURCE TAKEOVER
3,7	4.	ECONOMIC CHANGES CANADA
	5.	
10,14,18	6.	DOLLAR/PRICES/TAXES
8,9,17,19	7.	SPECIFIC INDUSTRY
16,21	8.	POSITIVE FOR CANADA/BOTH
22	9.	NOT ENOUGH INFORMATION
12	10.	INDUSTRY
4,23	11.	CULTURAL IDENTITY ANTI-USA
20,24-26	12.	OTHER

78: 57C: OCCUPATION

was derived from Q57: occupation by collapsing response categories in the following manner:

Q57	<u>Q78</u>	
1,19,7 4,5 8,10,12 9,11,13 2,3,6,17	 PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL OWNER/MANAGEMENT MED-LEVEL OCCUPATION LOW-LEVEL OCCUPATION OTHER 	

- aller